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* FJkkO: 241000 Base-X SFPiO(combo, SFP#EREMIMNGEE) * PR ~F: 443.5(L)x300(W)x44(H)mm
* Fyks0O: 2410/100/1000 Base-TX(comboH) . BIEER: MIAACIOV-264V
* BB O: 24010/100 Base-TX B ERRJ458 O . % OB ERIIP: 6KV
* BiEZEO: BRI . YA 6KV
* hiE: <45W
hE 4 . T/EBE: -40~75°C
* X #IEEE 802.3. IEEE 802.3u/z/x. IEEE 802.1p * #FHERE: -40~80°C
. £ MTIEEE802. 3xiHE Ml ; FMI BEHEEH * TIERE: 0%~90%T 4
* X #MDI/MDIXH i& & . FHEEE: 0%~95%Tit4
* #HiL: CSMA/CD, TCP/IP R FHE
* Jif1<: 850nm/1310nm/1550nm * SHMESR. B
* EMEEES: HIEHL. 20/25/40/60/80km . THMAER. SERE
BEW L. 20/25/40/60/80km . % #$10/100/1000M B i& Rt

* B ERBEWNELUTP)H RE ML LSTP) * BEWHERE: 32G

BEE6E, RAKEI100K * BEKE: 16Mpps
* FERF: 9.6us; RWE: <1/1000000000 * MACH 3SR : 16K
* MTBF: 10 7i/bBf * MACH S 3] : BB EH
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24-hour advice line:400-017-0188 Tel:024-83990580/83/84/86 Web:http://www.fcvision.com.cn E-mail:fcvision@fcvision.com.cn




